
Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2017-18 

Name of the Teacher:Mr. Kazi M M  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. II, Sem.-IV, Paper No.- X                                        Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 

Page 1 of 6 
 

 

Sr. 

No 

Roll 

No. 

Name of the Students Max 

Marks 

Obtained 

Marks  

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 1 Swami Mahadevi Madolayya 50 33 Pass Pass 

2 2 Gaikwad Rakhi Sakharam 50 35 Pass Pass 

3 3 Khot Vijay Navnath 50 31 Pass Pass 

4 4 Lokare Dnyaneshwar Baburao 50 26 Pass ATKT 

5 5 Khade Sonal Macchindra 50 32 Pass Pass 

6 6 Kamble Amol Chandrakant 50 30 Pass Pass 

7 7 Kamble Shubham Chandrakant 50 33 Pass Pass 

8 8 Kamble Akshay Deepak 50 28 Pass Pass 

9 9 Pawar Ramkrushna Limbaji 50 29 Pass Pass 

10 10 Shaikh Wajahatali Zakirhusain 50 AB Fail Fail 

11 11 Bhosale Ashwini Bibhishan 50 39 Pass Pass 

12 12 Arabale Kishor Suresh 50 32 Pass Pass 

13 13 Somvanshi Varsha Raghunath 50 31 Pass ATKT 

14 14 Ingole Ramakant Pandurang 50 AB Fail Fail 

15 15 Nadaf Karishma Saipan 50 23 Pass Pass 

16 16 Shaikh Mariya Gulamrasul 50 24 Pass Pass 

17 18 Ghodake Shrimant Gorakh 50 28 Pass ATKT 

18 19 Patel Tohid Nasir 50 21 Pass Pass 

19 20 Inde Utkarsha Umakant 50 29 Pass Pass 

20 21 Dharmasale Priyanka Kallyani 50 31 Pass Pass 

21 22 Gaikwad Rohit Rajkumar 50 33 Pass Pass 

22 24 Rathod Shubhangi Babu 50 34 Pass Pass 

23 25 Chandele Shraddha Ajaysingh 50 36 Pass Pass 

24 27 Rajmane Shradha Shrishail 50 30 Pass Pass 

25 28 Dharne Akash Sambappa 50 32 Pass Pass 

26 30 Kamble Rohan Nagnath 50 28 Pass Pass 

27 31 Birajdar Rahul Shivaji 50 28 Pass ATKT 

28 32 Babare Shrikrishna Devidas 50 31 Pass Pass 

29 33 Tikke Sagar Subhash 50 28 Pass ATKT 

30 34 Kalshetti Amar Babu 50 33 Pass Pass 

31 35 Kore Shivraj Mohan 50 29 Pass Pass 

32 36 Naik Ashutosh Pradip 50 20 Pass Pass 

33 37 Sangram Sayyda Shaziya Anam 50 28 Pass Pass 
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Anees Ahmed 

34 39 Birajdar Sujata Dnyanadev 50 20 Pass Pass 

35 40 Pawar Gokul Namdev 50 28 Pass Pass 

36 41 Katte Shilpa Shrishail 50 29 Pass Pass 

37 42 Mulekar Geeta Rajendra 50 24 Pass Pass 

38 43 Kale Nagesh Laxman 50 32 Pass Pass 

39 44 Kale Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv 50 32 Pass Pass 

40 45 Mulla Hina Rajebhai 50 AB Fail Fail 

41 46 Jadhav Pooja Nirmal 50 33 Pass ATKT 

42 48 Shinde Suraj Rajshekhar 50 29 Pass ATKT 

43 49 Shaikh Ejaj Babulal 50 20 Pass Pass 

44 52 Qureshi Shagufta Ahamid 50 22 Pass Pass 

45 53 Randive Sandeep Uttareshwar 50 35 Pass Pass 

46 54 Birajdar Akash Mahadev 50 24 Pass Pass 

47 55 Gunjkar Nitin Tukaram 50 32 Pass Pass 

48 56 Somose Renuka Damodar 50 29 Pass Pass 

49 57 Dandgule Anusaya Bramhanand 50 30 Pass Pass 

50 58 Dandgule Rupali Bhima 50 23 Pass Pass 

51 59 Kumbhar Rohini Gundappa 50 24 Pass Pass 

52 60 Survase Mayuri Vankat 50 20 Pass Pass 

53 61 Rathod Abhijeet Walchand 50 20 Pass Pass 

54 62 Shinde Manisha Rajendra 50 22 Pass ATKT 

55 63 Ingale Usha Mahadev 50 20 Pass ATKT 

56 64 Shinde Nikeeta Shivaji 50 20 Pass ATKT 

57 65 Gaikwad Shrikant Laxman 50 27 Pass ATKT 

58 66 Kambale Sahadev Shantappa 50 30 Pass Pass 

59 67 Salgar Shubham Shrirang 50 28 Pass Pass 

60 68 Gaikwad Santosh Dnyaneshwar 50 26 Pass ATKT 

61 70 Mane Sunil Malku 50 AB Fail ATKT 

62 71 Kazi Mariya Irfan 50 22 Pass Pass 

63 72 Mane Vyankat Dattatraya 50 30 Pass Pass 

64 73 Hede Mahesh Balaji 50 28 Pass ATKT 

65 74 Patil Nagesh Iranna 50 15 Fail ATKT 

66 75 Surwase Ganesh Nagesh 50 27 Pass Pass 

67 76 Rathod Sachin Mannu 50 21 Pass Pass 

68 77 Surwase Suraj Vasant 50 29 Pass ATKT 
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69 78 Handage Suraj Nagnath 50 27 Pass Pass 

70 79 Kore Rani Chandrakant 50 26 Pass Pass 

71 80 Kale Mahendra Rajendra 50 27 Pass Pass 

72 82 Haveli Rahul Suresh 50 25 Pass ATKT 

73 83 Chandak Rucha Anil 50 26 Pass ATKT 

74 85 Jamadar Datta Sayba 50 28 Pass ATKT 

75 86 Shaikh Kulsum Md Shafi 50 31 Pass ATKT 

76 87 Wadje Mithun Shivaji 50 32 Pass ATKT 

77 88 Dede Ravi Lahu 50 24 Pass Pass 

78 89 Jagdale Raj Deepak 50 33 Pass Pass 

79 90 Surwase Shubham Sunil 50 34 Pass Fail 

80 91 Thokal Samarth Narayan 50 35 Pass ATKT 

81 92 Gaikwad Rahul Vasant 50 23 Pass Pass 

82 93 Sonwane Tejovalay Uttam 50 13 Fail ATKT 

83 95 Kazi Labiba Mohammed Hamed 50 15 Fail ATKT 

84 96 Panshetti Akash Siddheshwar 50 16 Fail ATKT 

85 97 Mule Madhuri Anil 50 30 Pass Pass 

86 98 Mujawar Vasim Ladlemashak 50 20 Pass Fail 

87 99 Birajdar Rajashri Bharat 50 24 Pass Pass 

88 116 Somvase Sunil Ramchandra 50 25 Pass Pass 

89 117 Pole Abhijeet Pandurang 50 33 Pass Pass 

90 119 Sayyed Gulnaz Laique Pasha 50 20 Pass Pass 

91 120 Jagirdar S Ummesulaim S Hamdani 50 33 Pass Pass 

92 121 Fakir Ajim Husen 50 34 Pass Pass 

93 122 Rathod Bibhishan Govind 50 30 Pass Pass 

94 123 Patil Sachin Chandrakant 50 29 Pass Pass 

95 124 Patil Shamal Shanteshwar 50 21 Pass Pass 

96 125 Girmaji Shital Pralhad 50 28 Pass Pass 

97 127 Jamadar Sagar Shivaji 50 23 Pass ATKT 

98 128 Ingole Vithoba Laxman 50 27 Pass Pass 

99 129 Kulkarni Tejaswini Mahesh 50 30 Pass Pass 

100 130 Kushalkar Pradip Harichandra 50 24 Pass Pass 

101 131 Hanchate Nikita Janardan 50 32 Pass Pass 

102 132 Shaikh Mohammod Farhan Imam 50 30 Pass ATKT 

103 133 Survase Shradha Vilas 50 27 Pass ATKT 

104 134 Shinde Dhanaji Laxman 50 26 Pass Pass 
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105 135 Darphale Geetanjali Naganath 50 21 Pass Pass 

106 136 Chandanshive Samadhan Mohan 50 33 Pass ATKT 

107 137 Choure Pragati Subhash 50 33 Pass ATKT 

108 138 Ghodake Mukatai Vishnu 50 25 Pass ATKT 

109 140 Jamadar Ajay Shankar 50 31 Pass ATKT 

110 141 Kamshetti Sachin Mallinath 50 28 Pass Pass 

111 142 Pawar Sandip Devidas 50 28 Pass ATKT 

112 144 Bagwan Umarfarukh Salim 50 33 Pass Pass 

113 145 Ghodake Pradnya Digambar 50 24 Pass Pass 

114 148 Pawale Rushikesh Babasaheb 50 27 Pass Pass 

115 150 Rathod Rutuja Subhash 50 29 Pass Pass 

116 151 Shinde Rupali Gajendra 50 33 Pass Pass 

117 152 Gawali Sonali Gokul 50 32 Pass Pass 

118 153 Shaikh Namera Sultan 50 20 Pass Pass 

119 154 Mauzzan Abusufiyan Nazarali 50 20 Pass Pass 

120 155 More Ragini Kamlakant 50 27 Pass Pass 

121 157 Garad Saudagar Pandit 50 31 Pass ATKT 

122 158 Gaikwad Niteen Rajendra 50 24 Pass ATKT 

123 159 Jawalage Pooja Dagadu 50 27 Pass Pass 

124 160 Sayyed Arzina Salim 50 22 Pass Pass 

125 161 Salunke Pruthviraj Suraj 50 22 Pass Pass 

126 162 Surwase Pallavi Dilip 50 30 Pass ATKT 

127 163 Mote Namdev Bhimrao 50 20 Pass ATKT 

128 164 Mote Pandurang Naganath 50 26 Pass ATKT 

129 165 Shaikh Shamim Bano Nisar Ahemad 50 21 Pass Pass 

130 166 Jamadar Tarannum Md Wahab 50 26 Pass Pass 

131 167 Jadhav Mahesh Tanaji 50 30 Pass Pass 

132 168 Kale Rushikesh Pradip 50 31 Pass Pass 

133 170 Jadhav Naganath Arun 50 AB Fail Fail 

134 171 Shaikh Sumaiyya Saheblal 50 27 Pass ATKT 

135 172 Surwase Pravin Pandurang 50 31 Pass Pass 

136 174 Kardure Vaibhav Ashok 50 30 Pass ATKT 

137 175 Vedpathak Shailaja Rajkumar 50 35 Pass Pass 

138 176 Swami Sagar Nilayya 50 30 Pass Pass 

139 179 Jodbhave Dnyaneshwar Dagdu 50 36 Pass Pass 

140 181 Sayyad Miyalal Mahamadkashim 50 30 Pass Pass 
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141 183 Mane Vishvadeep Bhimrao 50 27 Pass Pass 

142 184 Patil Sudhakar Narsing 50 29 Pass Pass 

143 185 Birajdar Sunil Subhash 50 32 Pass Pass 

144 186 Dharane Anand Sambappa 50 32 Pass ATKT 

145 187 Rathod Seema Vinayak 50 29 Pass Pass 

146 188 Rathod Ajay Bharat 50 AB Fail Pass 

147 189 Wadje Deepak Shivaji 50 28 Pass ATKT 

148 190 Shaikh Salman Anwar 50 20 Pass Pass 

149 191 Shaikh Ismail Khamarali 50 33 Pass Pass 

Total 7450 3940 
P: 139 

F: 10 

P: 143 

F: 06 

 

Course Result : 

Number of 

Students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

149 139 10 93.29 149 143 06 95.97 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value <70% Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value <60% Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value <50% Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

149 7450 3940 52.88 
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Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of the Students Max 

Marks 

Obtained 

Marks 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 1 Swami Mahadevi Madolayya 100 84 Pass Pass 

2 2 Gaikwad Rakhi Sakharam 100 82 Pass Pass 

3 3 Khot Vijay Navnath 100 42 Pass Pass 

4 4 Lokare Dnyaneshwar Baburao 100 48 Pass ATKT 

5 5 Khade Sonal Macchindra 100 42 Pass Pass 

6 6 Kamble Amol Chandrakant 100 48 Pass Pass 

7 7 Kamble Shubham Chandrakant 100 47 Pass Pass 

8 8 Kamble Akshay Deepak 100 50 Pass Pass 

9 9 Pawar Ramkrushna Limbaji 100 47 Pass Pass 

10 10 Shaikh Wajahatali Zakirhusain 100 51 Pass Fail 

11 11 Bhosale Ashwini Bibhishan 100 87 Pass Pass 

12 12 Arabale Kishor Suresh 100 66 Pass Pass 

13 13 Somvanshi Varsha Raghunath 100 89 Pass ATKT 

14 14 Ingole Ramakant Pandurang 100 AB Fail Fail 

15 15 Nadaf Karishma Saipan 100 65 Pass Pass 

16 16 Shaikh Mariya Gulamrasul 100 71 Pass Pass 

17 18 Ghodake Shrimant Gorakh 100 AB Fail ATKT 

18 19 Patel Tohid Nasir 100 47 Pass Pass 

19 20 Inde Utkarsha Umakant 100 87 Pass Pass 

20 21 Dharmasale Priyanka Kallyani 100 55 Pass Pass 

21 22 Gaikwad Rohit Rajkumar 100 44 Pass Pass 

22 24 Rathod Shubhangi Babu 100 84 Pass Pass 

23 25 Chandele Shraddha Ajaysingh 100 89 Pass Pass 

24 27 Rajmane Shradha Shrishail 100 41 Pass Pass 

25 28 Dharne Akash Sambappa 100 50 Pass Pass 

26 30 Kamble Rohan Nagnath 100 56 Pass Pass 

27 31 Birajdar Rahul Shivaji 100 62 Pass ATKT 

28 32 Babare Shrikrishna Devidas 100 81 Pass Pass 

29 33 Tikke Sagar Subhash 100 50 Pass ATKT 

30 34 Kalshetti Amar Babu 100 48 Pass Pass 

31 35 Kore Shivraj Mohan 100 49 Pass Pass 

32 36 Naik Ashutosh Pradip 100 49 Pass Pass 
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33 37 Sangram Sayyda Shaziya Anam 

Anees Ahmed 
100 50 Pass Pass 

34 39 Birajdar Sujata Dnyanadev 100 43 Pass Pass 

35 40 Pawar Gokul Namdev 100 49 Pass Pass 

36 41 Katte Shilpa Shrishail 100 86 Pass Pass 

37 42 Mulekar Geeta Rajendra 100 80 Pass Pass 

38 43 Kale Nagesh Laxman 100 50 Pass Pass 

39 44 Kale Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv 100 56 Pass Pass 

40 45 Mulla Hina Rajebhai 100 65 Pass Fail 

41 46 Jadhav Pooja Nirmal 100 69 Pass ATKT 

42 48 Shinde Suraj Rajshekhar 100 77 Pass ATKT 

43 49 Shaikh Ejaj Babulal 100 87 Pass Pass 

44 52 Qureshi Shagufta Ahamid 100 52 Pass Pass 

45 53 Randive Sandeep Uttareshwar 100 50 Pass Pass 

46 54 Birajdar Akash Mahadev 100 45 Pass Pass 

47 55 Gunjkar Nitin Tukaram 100 44 Pass Pass 

48 56 Somose Renuka Damodar 100 49 Pass Pass 

49 57 Dandgule Anusaya Bramhanand 100 86 Pass Pass 

50 58 Dandgule Rupali Bhima 100 85 Pass Pass 

51 59 Kumbhar Rohini Gundappa 100 88 Pass Pass 

52 60 Survase Mayuri Vankat 100 87 Pass Pass 

53 61 Rathod Abhijeet Walchand 100 45 Pass Pass 

54 62 Shinde Manisha Rajendra 100 53 Pass ATKT 

55 63 Ingale Usha Mahadev 100 51 Pass ATKT 

56 64 Shinde Nikeeta Shivaji 100 50 Pass ATKT 

57 65 Gaikwad Shrikant Laxman 100 52 Pass ATKT 

58 66 Kambale Sahadev Shantappa 100 84 Pass Pass 

59 67 Salgar Shubham Shrirang 100 50 Pass Pass 

60 68 Gaikwad Santosh Dnyaneshwar 100 50 Pass ATKT 

61 70 Mane Sunil Malku 100 45 Pass ATKT 

62 71 Kazi Mariya Irfan 100 49 Pass Pass 

63 72 Mane Vyankat Dattatraya 100 50 Pass Pass 

64 73 Hede Mahesh Balaji 100 46 Pass ATKT 

65 74 Patil Nagesh Iranna 100 44 Pass ATKT 

66 75 Surwase Ganesh Nagesh 100 43 Pass Pass 

67 76 Rathod Sachin Mannu 100 45 Pass Pass 

68 77 Surwase Suraj Vasant 100 46 Pass ATKT 
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69 78 Handage Suraj Nagnath 100 53 Pass Pass 

70 79 Kore Rani Chandrakant 100 56 Pass Pass 

71 80 Kale Mahendra Rajendra 100 55 Pass Pass 

72 82 Haveli Rahul Suresh 100 53 Pass ATKT 

73 83 Chandak Rucha Anil 100 52 Pass ATKT 

74 85 Jamadar Datta Sayba 100 52 Pass ATKT 

75 86 Shaikh Kulsum Md Shafi 100 90 Pass ATKT 

76 87 Wadje Mithun Shivaji 100 46 Pass ATKT 

77 88 Dede Ravi Lahu 100 80 Pass Pass 

78 89 Jagdale Raj Deepak 100 78 Pass Pass 

79 90 Surwase Shubham Sunil 100 68 Pass Fail 

80 91 Thokal Samarth Narayan 100 60 Pass ATKT 

81 92 Gaikwad Rahul Vasant 100 56 Pass Pass 

82 93 Sonwane Tejovalay Uttam 100 63 Pass ATKT 

83 95 Kazi Labiba Mohammed Hamed 100 79 Pass ATKT 

84 96 Panshetti Akash Siddheshwar 100 49 Pass ATKT 

85 97 Mule Madhuri Anil 100 57 Pass Pass 

86 98 Mujawar Vasim Ladlemashak 100 AB Fail Fail 

87 99 Birajdar Rajashri Bharat 100 60 Pass Pass 

88 116 Somvase Sunil Ramchandra 100 63 Pass Pass 

89 117 Pole Abhijeet Pandurang 100 68 Pass Pass 

90 119 Sayyed Gulnaz Laique Pasha 100 66 Pass Pass 

91 120 Jagirdar S Ummesulaim S 

Hamdani 
100 74 Pass Pass 

92 121 Fakir Ajim Husen 100 66 Pass Pass 

93 122 Rathod Bibhishan Govind 100 49 Pass Pass 

94 123 Patil Sachin Chandrakant 100 80 Pass Pass 

95 124 Patil Shamal Shanteshwar 100 49 Pass Pass 

96 125 Girmaji Shital Pralhad 100 48 Pass Pass 

97 127 Jamadar Sagar Shivaji 100 60 Pass ATKT 

98 128 Ingole Vithoba Laxman 100 50 Pass Pass 

99 129 Kulkarni Tejaswini Mahesh 100 85 Pass Pass 

100 130 Kushalkar Pradip Harichandra 100 49 Pass Pass 

101 131 Hanchate Nikita Janardan 100 74 Pass Pass 

102 132 Shaikh Mohammod Farhan Imam 100 54 Pass ATKT 

103 133 Survase Shradha Vilas 100 50 Pass ATKT 

104 134 Shinde Dhanaji Laxman 100 91 Pass Pass 
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105 135 Darphale Geetanjali Naganath 100 46 Pass Pass 

106 136 Chandanshive Samadhan Mohan 100 50 Pass ATKT 

107 137 Choure Pragati Subhash 100 58 Pass ATKT 

108 138 Ghodake Mukatai Vishnu 100 61 Pass ATKT 

109 140 Jamadar Ajay Shankar 100 50 Pass ATKT 

110 141 Kamshetti Sachin Mallinath 100 62 Pass Pass 

111 142 Pawar Sandip Devidas 100 41 Pass ATKT 

112 144 Bagwan Umarfarukh Salim 100 83 Pass Pass 

113 145 Ghodake Pradnya Digambar 100 60 Pass Pass 

114 148 Pawale Rushikesh Babasaheb 100 47 Pass Pass 

115 150 Rathod Rutuja Subhash 100 89 Pass Pass 

116 151 Shinde Rupali Gajendra 100 85 Pass Pass 

117 152 Gawali Sonali Gokul 100 82 Pass Pass 

118 153 Shaikh Namera Sultan 100 83 Pass Pass 

119 154 Mauzzan Abusufiyan Nazarali 100 57 Pass Pass 

120 155 More Ragini Kamlakant 100 49 Pass Pass 

121 157 Garad Saudagar Pandit 100 41 Pass ATKT 

122 158 Gaikwad Niteen Rajendra 100 44 Pass ATKT 

123 159 Jawalage Pooja Dagadu 100 48 Pass Pass 

124 160 Sayyed Arzina Salim 100 88 Pass Pass 

125 161 Salunke Pruthviraj Suraj 100 44 Pass Pass 

126 162 Surwase Pallavi Dilip 100 54 Pass ATKT 

127 163 Mote Namdev Bhimrao 100 47 Pass ATKT 

128 164 Mote Pandurang Naganath 100 AB Fail ATKT 

129 165 Shaikh Shamim Bano Nisar 

Ahemad 
100 75 Pass Pass 

130 166 Jamadar Tarannum Md Wahab 100 58 Pass Pass 

131 167 Jadhav Mahesh Tanaji 100 54 Pass Pass 

132 168 Kale Rushikesh Pradip 100 41 Pass Pass 

133 170 Jadhav Naganath Arun 100 AB Fail Fail 

134 171 Shaikh Sumaiyya Saheblal 100 88 Pass ATKT 

135 172 Surwase Pravin Pandurang 100 84 Pass Pass 

136 174 Kardure Vaibhav Ashok 100 50 Pass ATKT 

137 175 Vedpathak Shailaja Rajkumar 100 50 Pass Pass 

138 176 Swami Sagar Nilayya 100 44 Pass Pass 

139 179 Jodbhave Dnyaneshwar Dagdu 100 68 Pass Pass 

140 181 Sayyad Miyalal Mahamadkashim 100 50 Pass Pass 
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141 183 Mane Vishvadeep Bhimrao 100 50 Pass Pass 

142 184 Patil Sudhakar Narsing 100 83 Pass Pass 

143 185 Birajdar Sunil Subhash 100 88 Pass Pass 

144 186 Dharane Anand Sambappa 100 66 Pass ATKT 

145 187 Rathod Seema Vinayak 100 74 Pass Pass 

146 188 Rathod Ajay Bharat 100 47 Pass Pass 

147 189 Wadje Deepak Shivaji 100 53 Pass ATKT 

148 190 Shaikh Salman Anwar 100 45 Pass Pass 

149 191 Shaikh Ismail Khamarali 100 51 Pass Pass 

Total 14900 8683 
P: 144 

F: 05 

P: 143 

F: 06 

 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result % 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

149 144 05 96.64 149 143 06 95.97 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
    

  

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value <70% Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value <60% Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value <50% Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

149 14900 8683 58.27 
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                                 Name of the teacher: Dr. U. B. Chanshetti             Programme: Bachelor of Science 

                                 Class: B. Sc. II                                                Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course:  Paper-IX Lab Course III (Physical / Inorganic) 

Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College Naldurg 

Class: B. Sc. II                                                                                          Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Course Result and Attainment 2018-19 

Name of the Course: Paper-IX Lab Course III (Physical / Inorganic) 

Name of the teacher:                                                                                     Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Sr. 
No 

Roll 
No 

Name of the Students 
Max 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Course 
Result 

Student                 
Result 

1 17 ATTAR MUJAHID  MAKTUM 100 91 PASS PASS 

2 9 BABAR PANDURANG  SHRIHARI 100 51 PASS PASS 

3 240 BABAR ROHIT RAMESH 100 42 PASS PASS 

4 156 BABLE NIKITA SHARANAPPA 100 55 PASS PASS 

5 18 BABLE OMKAR IRAPPA 100 90 PASS PASS 

6 162 BADEWALE ATIYA MOHAMMED ISHAQUE 100 93 PASS ATKT 

7 174 BADEWALE MD IRSHAD MD ISHAQUE 100 55 PASS FAIL 

8 185 BAGWAN ALMAS USMAN 100 AB AB ATKT 

9 153 BANAJGOLE RAVIKANT SIDHARAM 100 49 PASS ATKT 

10 35 BANCHERE NITEEN KHANDU 100 45 PASS PASS 

11 49 BANDAGAR MAHADEV KHANDERAO 100 59 PASS PASS 

12 227 BANSODE AMIT VIDYAKANT 100 AB AB FAIL 

14 219 BELE PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU 100 45 PASS FAIL 

16 255 BHOSALE MARUTIPRASAD RAM 100 48 PASS FAIL 

17 201 BHOSALE SHILPA SANJAY 100 72 PASS PASS 

18 188 BHOSALE VISHAL DILIP 100 56 PASS ATKT 

19 250 BIRAJDAR AJAY SUDHAKAR 100 50 PASS ATKT 

20 139 BIRAJDAR AKSHAYAKUMAR SUDHKAR 100 45 PASS ATKT 

22 205 BIRAJDAR SOMNATH SIDDHAPPA 100 46 PASS ATKT 

23 52 CHAUDHAREE RANJIT DIPAK 100 58 PASS ATKT 

24 131 CHAUGULE TUKARAM DNYANOBA 100 60 PASS ATKT 

25 210 CHAVAN AISHYWARYA LAXMAN 100 58 PASS PASS 

26 31 CHAVAN MAHADEV LAXMAN 100 48 PASS ATKT 

27 149 CHAVAN POOJA SUBHASH 100 55 PASS ATKT 

28 252 CHAVAN SUPRIYA PRAKASH 100 45 PASS PASS 

29 10 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VAMAN 100 49 PASS PASS 

30 3 CHAVAN VINOD SUBHASH 100 47 PASS ATKT 

31 154 CHOUDHARI ANDENPPA SIDRAMAPPA 100 47 PASS ATKT 
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32 155 DAGADE ASHWINI PANDURANG 100 58 PASS PASS 

33 59 DAMBARE MOHAN DATTU 100 59 PASS PASS 

34 171 DANANE ADITYA CHANDRAKANT 100 53 PASS ATKT 

35 13 DAS  SUMATI JYOTIRAM 100 50 PASS PASS 

36 164 DASKAR PRAVIN PRAKASH 100 55 PASS PASS 

37 22 DEVKAR NARAYAN DEVAPPA 100 55 PASS ATKT 

38 68 DHOBALE PRAJAKTA RAM 100 65 PASS PASS 

39 83 DUDHABHATE BHIMRAO MANOHAR 100 58 PASS PASS 

40 129 DUGANE SANDEEP  PRABHULING 100 54 PASS PASS 

41 125 DUKARE AMIT MARUTI 100 57 PASS ATKT 

42 169 FAKIR HASAN HIKAYAT 100 60 PASS PASS 

43 37 FULARI SAMRIN AFSAR 100 95 PASS PASS 

44 19 FULARI VASIM MAHAMADRAFIK 100 94 PASS PASS 

45 266 GAIKWAD GANESH YUVARAJ 100 60 PASS PASS 

46 182 GAIKWAD NEETA MALHARI 100 48 PASS PASS 

47 215 GAIKWAD SUMEDH BAUDH 100 61 PASS PASS 

48 208 GAIKWAD SURYAKANT SHIVAJI 100 65 PASS ATKT 

49 87 GAIKWAD VISHAL RAJENDRA 100 59 PASS ATKT 

50 100 GAIKWAD VYANKATESH RAVIKANT 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

51 76 GANGAWANE ASHWJEET ANIL 100 71 PASS PASS 

52 221 GARAD DILIP SATISH 100 49 PASS ATKT 

54 77 GHODAKE AKASH KASHINATH 100 55 PASS ATKT 

55 152 GHODAKE SNEHA KALIDAS 100 60 PASS PASS 

57 181 GHODKE MAYURI SHIVAJI 100 70 PASS PASS 

58 26 GHODKE PRADIP SHIWAJI 100 45 PASS ATKT 

59 86 GORSE BIBHISHAN ANURATH 100 57 PASS PASS 

60 151 GURAO PRAKASH PANDIT 100 53 PASS ATKT 

61 48 GURAV SWAGAT SHASHIKANT 100 58 PASS PASS 

62 78 HALKAMBE MAHADEV SIDDHARAM 100 50 PASS PASS 

63 75 JADHAV AYOUDHYA VISHVANATH 100 ab ATKT ATKT 

64 20 JADHAV HANMANT SHIVAJI 100 60 PASS ATKT 

65 28 JADHAV PRASHANT SUBHASH 100 50 PASS ATKT 

66 167 JADHAV SACHIN CHILESH 100 95 PASS PASS 

67 172 JADHAV SAGAR SHANKAR 100 50 PASS PASS 

68 228 JADHAV SAUDAGAR BALI 100 57 PASS PASS 

69 93 JADHAV SUVARNA DHANAJI 100 92 PASS PASS 
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70 180 JADHAV SWATI SUBHASH 100 55 PASS PASS 

71 178 JADHAV VIJAYALAXMI RANGNATH 100 52 PASS PASS 

72 241 JADHAV VIKAS VASANT 100 53 PASS PASS 

73 263 JAGDALE AKSHAY SHRIKANT 100 55 PASS PASS 

74 7 JAGIRDAR FAZILPASHA KHALIL 100 55 PASS PASS 

75 51 JAJNURE SHRINATH SHIVAJI 100 58 PASS PASS 

76 41 JAMADAR NASREEN BADEKHAN 100 70 PASS PASS 

77 260 JAMADAR YASHODA MARUTI 100 56 PASS ATKT 

78 82 JAMAGE ARJUN GURUNATH 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

79 11 JAWAN BIRU GANPATI 100 85 PASS ATKT 

80 229 KADAM CHANDRAKANT GANPATRAO 100 50 PASS ATKT 

81 253 KADAM GODAVARI SUDHAKAR 100 45 PASS PASS 

82 226 KADAM KRISHNA SUBHASH 100 51 PASS PASS 

83 121 KALADGI ABBAS ALI NOOR AHEMAD 100 59 PASS ATKT 

84 70 KALE ATUL RAJENDRA 100 45 PASS PASS 

85 191 KALE BALAJI DHANAJI 100 50 PASS ATKT 

86 42 KALKOTE SHRIKANT INDRAPPA 100 59 PASS ATKT 

87 91 KALSHETTI MALLINATH LADAPPA 100 44 PASS PASS 

88 158 KALSHETTI PRATIMA ANANDA 100 49 PASS PASS 

89 267 KALSHETTI RAKESH SHRISHAIL 100 45 PASS PASS 

90 200 KALUNKE RESHMA RAJENDRA 100 49 PASS PASS 

91 84 KAMBLE NIKITA RAJESH 100 94 PASS PASS 

92 21 KAMBLE PRASHANT NAGNATH 100 60 PASS PASS 

93 256 KAMBLE SUBHASH MAHADEV 100 40 PASS PASS 

94 50 KAMBLE VISHAL PRAKASH 100 60 PASS ATKT 

95 179 KANADE SAROJA ANGAD 100 55 PASS PASS 

96 108 KANAKDHAR SHAILESH SHAM 100 AB AB PASS 

97 94 KARANDE JAYASHRI MALKANNA 100 92 PASS PASS 

98 138 KATKAR MAHADEV VISHNU 100 55 PASS ATKT 

99 146 KAZI AQIB SHAHABAZ 100 55 PASS PASS 

100 247 KAZI NAHID GAYASODDIN 100 90 PASS PASS 

101 249 KILLEDAR GANESH ARUN 100 56 PASS PASS 

102 65 KIRTANE TANUJA BHIMRAO 100 92 PASS PASS 

103 39 KOKARE GANESH KARAN 100 50 PASS PASS 

104 126 KOLEKAR DNYANESHWAR VITTAL 100 58 PASS PASS 

105 62 KOLI  UMESH HANMANT 100 45 PASS PASS 
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106 61 KOLI VISHNU GANGADHAR 100 42 PASS ATKT 

107 79 KORE DINESH MANOHAR 100 82 PASS PASS 

108 97 KSHIRSAGAR AMRUTA ARUN 100 90 PASS PASS 

109 222 KSHIRSAGAR ANGAD AMRUT 100 42 PASS PASS 

110 54 KSHIRSAGAR SATISH SUDHIR 100 55 PASS PASS 

111 231 KSHIRSAGAR VIVEK SHIVAJI 100 55 PASS PASS 

112 157 KULKARNI POOJA MUKUNDRAO 100 94 PASS PASS 

114 248 KURESHI M AKBAR M AYYUB 100 52 PASS ATKT 

115 73 KURESHI MOHAMMAD RAEES IMAMSAB 100 72 PASS ATKT 

116 163 KUTADE RUDRAPPA MAHADEV 100 75 PASS PASS 

117 177 LAKHE BALAJI VIJAYKUMAR 100 55 PASS PASS 

118 165 LOKHANDE ADESH LAHU 100 50 PASS ATKT 

119 206 LOKHANDE NIKITA BHAGWAT 100 50 PASS PASS 

120 14 LOKHANDE ROHINI PRAKASH 100 50 PASS PASS 

121 166 LOKHANDE SURAJ SAMBHAJI 100 50 PASS ATKT 

123 239 MAGATRAO ANKIT BHALCHANDRA 100 50 PASS PASS 

124 235 MAHABOLE SAMADHAN BALU 100 40 PASS PASS 

125 150 MALKHAMBE TANUJA DHULAPPA 100 55 PASS ATKT 

126 244 MANURE MUBARAK USMAN 100 57 PASS PASS 

127 142 MAREKAR BHAGWAT TANAJI 100 50 PASS ATKT 

128 246 MAYACHARI SNEHAL ASHOK 100 48 PASS PASS 

129 60 MENGSHETTI PRASHANT SHIVRAJ 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

130 237 MOAZZAN ABUBAKAR NAZAR ALI 100 42 PASS ATKT 

131 190 MORE BALI SANJAYRAO 100 51 PASS ATKT 

132 192 MORE DNYANESHWAR VITHAL 100 52 PASS PASS 

133 207 MUJAWAR SAIMA MINHAJODDIN 100 85 PASS PASS 

134 199 MULE RATNADEEP VEERNATH 100 49 PASS ATKT 

135 197 NADAF PINJARI  SHAHRUKH  BASHIR AHMAD 100 53 PASS ATKT 

136 161 NADAF SAIPANMULUK SAHEBLAL 100 75 PASS ATKT 

137 262 NAGMODE DHANAJI BHASKAR 100 52 PASS ATKT 

138 216 NAGMODE RANI TUKARAM 100 68 PASS ATKT 

139 98 NAIK SEEMA PRABHAKAR 100 73 PASS PASS 

140 225 NAKATE SACHIN NAMDEV 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

141 234 NARWADE CHETAN NANASAHEB 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

142 90 NAYAK BHOOPENDRASINGH JAIPRAKASH 100 40 PASS ATKT 

143 198 PADADODAR AMASIDDA SHILISIDDA 100 50 PASS ATKT 
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144 23 PANCHAL BALAJI ASHOK 100 85 PASS ATKT 

145 36 PANDHARE RAM KASHINATH 100 53 PASS PASS 

146 224 PARSHETTI URMILA MALLINATH 100 65 PASS PASS 

147 74 PATEL ANJUM IMAM 100 68 PASS ATKT 

148 81 PATEL ISHAT SAMEER 100 74 PASS ATKT 

149 6 PATHAN FARUKH ADAMKHAN 100 50 PASS ATKT 

150 4 PATIL AARTI RAJENDRA 100 53 PASS PASS 

151 269 PATIL AISHWARYA APPASAHEB 100 65 PASS PASS 

152 64 PATIL POOJA RAJENDRA 100 52 PASS PASS 

153 243 PATIL PRAGATEE BALASAHEB 100 59 PASS ATKT 

154 16 PATIL SHRIKRUSHNA SOPAN 100 51 PASS ATKT 

155 230 PATIL SOHAN ANIL 100 40 PASS ATKT 

156 45 PATIL TUKARAM GANPAT 100 53 PASS ATKT 

157 223 PATIL VISHAL MUKESHRAO 100 52 PASS ATKT 

158 66 PATU PUJA ASHOK 100 60 PASS PASS 

159 245 PAWAR BABARAO MARUTI 100 88 PASS PASS 

160 89 PAWAR BALAJI LIMBAJI 100 51 PASS ATKT 

161 15 PAWAR BALKRUSHNA PANDIT 100 56 PASS ATKT 

162 99 PAWAR MANISHA BALAJI 100 40 PASS ATKT 

163 71 PAWAR PARMESHWAR NAVNATH 100 81 PASS ATKT 

164 232 PAWAR PRASHANTA MARGU 100 40 PASS PASS 

166 168 PAWAR TANAJI SHAM 100 91 PASS ATKT 

167 189 PAWAR TULASHIDAS BALU 100 80 PASS ATKT 

168 194 PEERZADE MUDASSAR MOHAMMED ZAHIR 100 54 PASS ATKT 

172 130 QURESHI REHAN RAFIQUE AHMED 100 53 PASS ATKT 

174 58 RANKHAMB POOJA SHAHURAJ 100 93 PASS PASS 

175 123 RATHOD AVINASH SHAM 100 44 PASS ATKT 

176 2 RATHOD MANOJKUMAR MANIK 100 53 PASS PASS 

177 202 RATHOD POOJA SUBHASH 100 90 PASS PASS 

178 144 RATHOD RAMESHWAR LALSING 100 53 PASS ATKT 

179 236 RATHOD SURESH HARI 100 40 PASS PASS 

180 67 RUIKAR ANIKITA RAJSHEKHAR 100 65 PASS PASS 

181 204 SABALE VINOD FULCHAND 100 52 PASS ATKT 

183 57 SARJE NAGNATH GANGARAM 100 40 PASS PASS 

184 143 SARVADE PRAVIN SHANKARRAO 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

185 132 SARVADE VITTHAL LAXMAN 100 44 PASS ATKT 
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186 30 SAYYAD SOHEL ZAHEDPASHA 100 94 PASS ATKT 

187 85 SHAIKH ABDULLAH ISMAIL 100 40 PASS ATKT 

188 176 SHAIKH AJIJ BABULAL 100 88 PASS PASS 

189 193 SHAIKH GAUS  TAHER 100 71 PASS PASS 

190 33 SHAIKH SANOBER MAZHER 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

191 8 SHAIKH SHOAIB  NISAR AHMED 100 60 PASS PASS 

192 27 SHINDE AMAR MACHCHHINDRANATH 100 85 PASS ATKT 

193 183 SHINDE ANURADHA NIVRUTTI 100 53 PASS PASS 

194 145 SHINDE GANESH  KRISHNATH 100 56 PASS PASS 

195 135 SHINDE SACHIN DNYANDEV 100 44 PASS PASS 

196 140 SHINDE SHRINATH DINKAR 100 56 PASS PASS 

197 133 SHINDE VENKATESH SUBHASH 100 42 PASS ATKT 

198 211 SHIRGIRE RAM NETAJI 100 56 PASS PASS 

199 170 SIDDHE SAURABH NAGNATH 100 48 PASS ATKT 

200 147 SIDDIQUI SHAHRUKH AASIM 100 50 PASS ATKT 

202 80 SOMVANSHI UMESH SHANKAR 100 44 PASS ATKT 

203 25 SOMWANSHI APPARAO RAJENDRA 100 52 PASS PASS 

205 32 SONTAKKE BALAJI SUBHASH 100 46 PASS PASS 

206 29 SONTAKKE RAVINA RAMLING 100 56 PASS PASS 

207 44 SURWASE AKSHAY DILIP 100 52 PASS PASS 

208 95 SURWASE PRITY KALIDAS 100 52 PASS PASS 

209 251 SURWASE SUPRIYA VASANT 100 40 PASS ATKT 

210 259 SURWASE VIKAS NARSING 100 41 PASS ATKT 

211 47 SURYAWANSHI BALAJI TATYARAO 100 48 PASS ATKT 

212 187 SUTAR KULDEEP NANASAHEB 100 57 PASS ATKT 

213 218 SUTAR PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR 100 50 PASS ATKT 

214 217 SUTAR PRAMOD PRABHAKAR 100 50 PASS PASS 

215 69 SUTAR SUVARNA DATTATRAYA 100 69 PASS PASS 

216 209 SWAMI  RADHIKA MALLAYYA 100 85 PASS PASS 

217 173 SWAMI SOMESHWAR NAGNATH 100 48 PASS PASS 

218 53 TALBHANDARE NUPUR DHANRAJ 100 47 PASS ATKT 

219 265 TALIKOTE SALIM IKRAM 100 40 PASS ATKT 

220 213 TAMBE AMAR GOVARDHAN 100 55 PASS PASS 

221 214 TAMBE PRASHANT APPARAO 100 ab AB AB 

222 128 TAMBOLI MUZAMMIL CHAND SAB 100 41 PASS ATKT 

223 141 TARAVATE NARAD BALBHIM 100 50 PASS FAIL 
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224 134 TELE KONDIBA VITTHAL 100 45 PASS PASS 

225 136 THOMBARE SAGAR BALIRAM 100 40 PASS PASS 

226 96 THORAT JANABAI DATTU 100 40 PASS ATKT 

227 88 THORAT MOTIRAM BHAGWAT 100 40 PASS PASS 

229 5 TUPPE KAVERI CHIDANAND 100 85 PASS ATKT 

230 63 TUPPE SNEHAL SIDDHARAM 100 70 PASS PASS 

231 212 UMBARE AMRUT DATTATRAYA 100 49 PASS ATKT 

232 12 WAGHMARE LAKHAN SUBHASH 100 54 PASS PASS 

233 137 WAGHMARE SURAJ BIBHISHAN 100 45 PASS PASS 

234 203 WALE SHASHIKANT ASHOK 100 58 PASS ATKT 

235 43 WAYKAR AKSHAY SANJAY 100 45 PASS PASS 

   
21900 11953 P-223 P-222 
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Course Result:  

Number of 
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Course 
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Course      

Fail 

Course                    

Result % 

Number of 

Students 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Fail 

Student            

Result % 

235 223 12 94.89 225 222 13 94.46 

 

 

Course Attainment 

                  
              

             
        

Number of Students Max Marks Marks Obtained Course Attainment % 

235 21900 11953 54.57 
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Level of Course Attainment:  Good 

Course Attainment Value  Course Attainment level  

Value > = 70% Excellent 

Value > = 60 and value < 70% Very good Very good 

Value > = 50 and value < 60% Good Good 

Value > = 40 and value < 50% Satisfactory  Satisfactory 
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Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College Naldurg 

Class: B. Sc. II                                                                                            Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Course Result and Attainment 2016-17 

Name of the Course: Paper-XI Physical Chemistry-II 

Name of the teacher:                                                                             Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Sr. 
No 

Roll 
No 

Name of the Students 
Max 

Marks 
 Marks 

Obtained 
Course 
Result 

Student                 
Result 

1 17 ATTAR MUJAHID  MAKTUM 50 21 PASS PASS 

2 9 BABAR PANDURANG  SHRIHARI 50 20 PASS PASS 

3 240 BABAR ROHIT RAMESH 50 23 PASS PASS 

4 156 BABLE NIKITA SHARANAPPA 50 22 PASS PASS 

5 18 BABLE OMKAR IRAPPA 50 27 PASS PASS 

6 162 BADEWALE ATIYA MOHAMMED ISHAQUE 50 20 PASS ATKT 

7 174 BADEWALE MD IRSHAD MD ISHAQUE 50 14 FAIL FAIL 

8 185 BAGWAN ALMAS USMAN 50 24 PASS ATKT 

9 153 BANAJGOLE RAVIKANT SIDHARAM 50 20 PASS ATKT 

10 35 BANCHERE NITEEN KHANDU 50 20 PASS PASS 

11 49 BANDAGAR MAHADEV KHANDERAO 50 12 FAIL PASS 

12 227 BANSODE AMIT VIDYAKANT 50 10 FAIL FAIL 

14 219 BELE PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU 50 10 FAIL FAIL 

16 255 BHOSALE MARUTIPRASAD RAM 50 12 FAIL FAIL 

17 201 BHOSALE SHILPA SANJAY 50 20 PASS PASS 

18 188 BHOSALE VISHAL DILIP 50 20 PASS ATKT 

19 250 BIRAJDAR AJAY SUDHAKAR 50 13 FAIL ATKT 

20 139 BIRAJDAR AKSHAYAKUMAR SUDHKAR 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

22 205 BIRAJDAR SOMNATH SIDDHAPPA 50 22 PASS ATKT 

23 52 CHAUDHAREE RANJIT DIPAK 50 23 PASS ATKT 

24 131 CHAUGULE TUKARAM DNYANOBA 50 ab AB ATKT 

25 210 CHAVAN AISHYWARYA LAXMAN 50 20 PASS PASS 

26 31 CHAVAN MAHADEV LAXMAN 50 20 PASS ATKT 

27 149 CHAVAN POOJA SUBHASH 50 21 PASS ATKT 

28 252 CHAVAN SUPRIYA PRAKASH 50 20 PASS PASS 

29 10 CHAVAN VAIBHAV VAMAN 50 16 FAIL PASS 
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30 3 CHAVAN VINOD SUBHASH 50 ab FAIL ATKT 

31 154 CHOUDHARI ANDENPPA SIDRAMAPPA 50 26 PASS ATKT 

32 155 DAGADE ASHWINI PANDURANG 50 29 PASS PASS 

33 59 DAMBARE MOHAN DATTU 50 26 PASS PASS 

34 171 DANANE ADITYA CHANDRAKANT 50 21 PASS ATKT 

35 13 DAS  SUMATI JYOTIRAM 50 24 PASS PASS 

36 164 DASKAR PRAVIN PRAKASH 50 20 PASS PASS 

37 22 DEVKAR NARAYAN DEVAPPA 50 24 PASS ATKT 

38 68 DHOBALE PRAJAKTA RAM 50 20 PASS PASS 

39 83 DUDHABHATE BHIMRAO MANOHAR 50 21 PASS PASS 

40 129 DUGANE SANDEEP  PRABHULING 50 29 PASS PASS 

41 125 DUKARE AMIT MARUTI 50 24 PASS ATKT 

42 169 FAKIR HASAN HIKAYAT 50 26 PASS PASS 

43 37 FULARI SAMRIN AFSAR 50 21 PASS PASS 

44 19 FULARI VASIM MAHAMADRAFIK 50 21 PASS PASS 

45 266 GAIKWAD GANESH YUVARAJ 50 23 PASS PASS 

46 182 GAIKWAD NEETA MALHARI 50 27 PASS PASS 

47 215 GAIKWAD SUMEDH BAUDH 50 22 PASS PASS 

48 208 GAIKWAD SURYAKANT SHIVAJI 50 30 PASS ATKT 

49 87 GAIKWAD VISHAL RAJENDRA 50 25 PASS ATKT 

50 100 GAIKWAD VYANKATESH RAVIKANT 50 ab FAIL FAIL 

51 76 GANGAWANE ASHWJEET ANIL 50 25 PASS PASS 

52 221 GARAD DILIP SATISH 50 20 PASS ATKT 

54 77 GHODAKE AKASH KASHINATH 50 22 PASS ATKT 

55 152 GHODAKE SNEHA KALIDAS 50 24 PASS PASS 

57 181 GHODKE MAYURI SHIVAJI 50 26 PASS PASS 

58 26 GHODKE PRADIP SHIWAJI 50 24 PASS ATKT 

59 86 GORSE BIBHISHAN ANURATH 50 21 PASS PASS 

60 151 GURAO PRAKASH PANDIT 50 ab ATKT ATKT 

61 48 GURAV SWAGAT SHASHIKANT 50 20 PASS PASS 

62 78 HALKAMBE MAHADEV SIDDHARAM 50 24 PASS PASS 

63 75 JADHAV AYOUDHYA VISHVANATH 50 31 PASS ATKT 

64 20 JADHAV HANMANT SHIVAJI 50 31 PASS ATKT 

65 28 JADHAV PRASHANT SUBHASH 50 23 PASS ATKT 
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66 167 JADHAV SACHIN CHILESH 50 30 PASS PASS 

67 172 JADHAV SAGAR SHANKAR 50 22 PASS PASS 

68 228 JADHAV SAUDAGAR BALI 50 21 PASS PASS 

69 93 JADHAV SUVARNA DHANAJI 50 20 PASS PASS 

70 180 JADHAV SWATI SUBHASH 50 21 PASS PASS 

71 178 JADHAV VIJAYALAXMI RANGNATH 50 22 PASS PASS 

72 241 JADHAV VIKAS VASANT 50 20 PASS PASS 

73 263 JAGDALE AKSHAY SHRIKANT 50 27 PASS PASS 

74 7 JAGIRDAR FAZILPASHA KHALIL 50 29 PASS PASS 

75 51 JAJNURE SHRINATH SHIVAJI 50 28 PASS PASS 

76 41 JAMADAR NASREEN BADEKHAN 50 24 PASS PASS 

77 260 JAMADAR YASHODA MARUTI 50 23 PASS ATKT 

78 82 JAMAGE ARJUN GURUNATH 50 ab FAIL FAIL 

79 11 JAWAN BIRU GANPATI 50 29 PASS ATKT 

80 229 KADAM CHANDRAKANT GANPATRAO 50 25 PASS ATKT 

81 253 KADAM GODAVARI SUDHAKAR 50 20 PASS PASS 

82 226 KADAM KRISHNA SUBHASH 50 20 PASS PASS 

83 121 KALADGI ABBAS ALI NOOR AHEMAD 50 24 PASS ATKT 

84 70 KALE ATUL RAJENDRA 50 21 PASS PASS 

85 191 KALE BALAJI DHANAJI 50 21 PASS ATKT 

86 42 KALKOTE SHRIKANT INDRAPPA 50 20 PASS ATKT 

87 91 KALSHETTI MALLINATH LADAPPA 50 26 PASS PASS 

88 158 KALSHETTI PRATIMA ANANDA 50 35 PASS PASS 

89 267 KALSHETTI RAKESH SHRISHAIL 50 32 PASS PASS 

90 200 KALUNKE RESHMA RAJENDRA 50 24 PASS PASS 

91 84 KAMBLE NIKITA RAJESH 50 27 PASS PASS 

92 21 KAMBLE PRASHANT NAGNATH 50 22 PASS PASS 

93 256 KAMBLE SUBHASH MAHADEV 50 27 PASS PASS 

94 50 KAMBLE VISHAL PRAKASH 50 22 PASS ATKT 

95 179 KANADE SAROJA ANGAD 50 24 PASS PASS 

96 108 KANAKDHAR SHAILESH SHAM 50   AB PASS 

97 94 KARANDE JAYASHRI MALKANNA 50 21 PASS PASS 

98 138 KATKAR MAHADEV VISHNU 50 20 PASS ATKT 

99 146 KAZI AQIB SHAHABAZ 50 28 PASS PASS 
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100 247 KAZI NAHID GAYASODDIN 50 28 PASS PASS 

101 249 KILLEDAR GANESH ARUN 50 21 PASS PASS 

102 65 KIRTANE TANUJA BHIMRAO 50 22 PASS PASS 

103 39 KOKARE GANESH KARAN 50 23 PASS PASS 

104 126 KOLEKAR DNYANESHWAR VITTAL 50 20 PASS PASS 

105 62 KOLI  UMESH HANMANT 50 22 PASS PASS 

106 61 KOLI VISHNU GANGADHAR 50 26 PASS ATKT 

107 79 KORE DINESH MANOHAR 50 25 PASS PASS 

108 97 KSHIRSAGAR AMRUTA ARUN 50 15 FAIL PASS 

109 222 KSHIRSAGAR ANGAD AMRUT 50 22 PASS PASS 

110 54 KSHIRSAGAR SATISH SUDHIR 50 ab AB PASS 

111 231 KSHIRSAGAR VIVEK SHIVAJI 50 27 PASS PASS 

112 157 KULKARNI POOJA MUKUNDRAO 50 21 PASS PASS 

114 248 KURESHI M AKBAR M AYYUB 50 20 PASS ATKT 

115 73 KURESHI MOHAMMAD RAEES IMAMSAB 50 21 PASS ATKT 

116 163 KUTADE RUDRAPPA MAHADEV 50 25 PASS PASS 

117 177 LAKHE BALAJI VIJAYKUMAR 50 ab FAIL PASS 

118 165 LOKHANDE ADESH LAHU 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

119 206 LOKHANDE NIKITA BHAGWAT 50 26 PASS PASS 

120 14 LOKHANDE ROHINI PRAKASH 50 25 PASS PASS 

121 166 LOKHANDE SURAJ SAMBHAJI 50 16 AB ATKT 

123 239 MAGATRAO ANKIT BHALCHANDRA 50 16 AB PASS 

124 235 MAHABOLE SAMADHAN BALU 50 ab AB PASS 

125 150 MALKHAMBE TANUJA DHULAPPA 50 25 PASS ATKT 

126 244 MANURE MUBARAK USMAN 50 27 PASS PASS 

127 142 MAREKAR BHAGWAT TANAJI 50 24 PASS ATKT 

128 246 MAYACHARI SNEHAL ASHOK 50 28 PASS PASS 

129 60 MENGSHETTI PRASHANT SHIVRAJ 50 20 PASS FAIL 

130 237 MOAZZAN ABUBAKAR NAZAR ALI 50 22 PASS ATKT 

131 190 MORE BALI SANJAYRAO 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

132 192 MORE DNYANESHWAR VITHAL 50 20 PASS PASS 

133 207 MUJAWAR SAIMA MINHAJODDIN 50 26 PASS PASS 

134 199 MULE RATNADEEP VEERNATH 50 20 PASS ATKT 

135 197 NADAF PINJARI  SHAHRUKH  BASHIR AHMAD 50 17 FAIL ATKT 
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136 161 NADAF SAIPANMULUK SAHEBLAL 50 20 PASS ATKT 

137 262 NAGMODE DHANAJI BHASKAR 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

138 216 NAGMODE RANI TUKARAM 50 21 PASS ATKT 

139 98 NAIK SEEMA PRABHAKAR 50 22 PASS PASS 

140 225 NAKATE SACHIN NAMDEV 50 11 FAIL FAIL 

141 234 NARWADE CHETAN NANASAHEB 50 12 FAIL FAIL 

142 90 NAYAK BHOOPENDRASINGH JAIPRAKASH 50 22 PASS ATKT 

143 198 PADADODAR AMASIDDA SHILISIDDA 50 21 PASS ATKT 

144 23 PANCHAL BALAJI ASHOK 50 22 PASS ATKT 

145 36 PANDHARE RAM KASHINATH 50 23 PASS PASS 

146 224 PARSHETTI URMILA MALLINATH 50 23 PASS PASS 

147 74 PATEL ANJUM IMAM 50 22 PASS ATKT 

148 81 PATEL ISHAT SAMEER 50 20 PASS ATKT 

149 6 PATHAN FARUKH ADAMKHAN 50 15 ATKT ATKT 

150 4 PATIL AARTI RAJENDRA 50 26 PASS PASS 

151 269 PATIL AISHWARYA APPASAHEB 50 25 PASS PASS 

152 64 PATIL POOJA RAJENDRA 50 20 PASS PASS 

153 243 PATIL PRAGATEE BALASAHEB 50 21 PASS ATKT 

154 16 PATIL SHRIKRUSHNA SOPAN 50 20 PASS ATKT 

155 230 PATIL SOHAN ANIL 50 15 FAIL ATKT 

156 45 PATIL TUKARAM GANPAT 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

157 223 PATIL VISHAL MUKESHRAO 50 20 PASS ATKT 

158 66 PATU PUJA ASHOK 50 25 PASS PASS 

159 245 PAWAR BABARAO MARUTI 50 20 PASS PASS 

160 89 PAWAR BALAJI LIMBAJI 50 17 FAIL ATKT 

161 15 PAWAR BALKRUSHNA PANDIT 50 ab AB ATKT 

162 99 PAWAR MANISHA BALAJI 50 45 PASS ATKT 

163 71 PAWAR PARMESHWAR NAVNATH 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

164 232 PAWAR PRASHANTA MARGU 50 20 PASS PASS 

166 168 PAWAR TANAJI SHAM 50 23 PASS ATKT 

167 189 PAWAR TULASHIDAS BALU 50 22 PASS ATKT 

168 194 PEERZADE MUDASSAR MOHAMMED ZAHIR 50 20 PASS ATKT 

172 130 QURESHI REHAN RAFIQUE AHMED 50 20 PASS ATKT 

174 58 RANKHAMB POOJA SHAHURAJ 50 24 PASS PASS 



 
 
 

 

 

Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College Naldurg 

Course Result and Attainment 2016-17 

Name of the teacher:Dr. U. B. Chanshetti                                                          Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. II                                                                                                           Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course:  Paper-XI Physical Chemistry-II 

175 123 RATHOD AVINASH SHAM 50 22 PASS ATKT 

176 2 RATHOD MANOJKUMAR MANIK 50 20 PASS PASS 

177 202 RATHOD POOJA SUBHASH 50 20 PASS PASS 

178 144 RATHOD RAMESHWAR LALSING 50 20 PASS ATKT 

179 236 RATHOD SURESH HARI 50 20 PASS PASS 

180 67 RUIKAR ANIKITA RAJSHEKHAR 50 22 PASS PASS 

181 204 SABALE VINOD FULCHAND 50 22 PASS ATKT 

183 57 SARJE NAGNATH GANGARAM 50 22 PASS PASS 

184 143 SARVADE PRAVIN SHANKARRAO 50 ab FAIL FAIL 

185 132 SARVADE VITTHAL LAXMAN 50 26 PASS ATKT 

186 30 SAYYAD SOHEL ZAHEDPASHA 50 28 PASS ATKT 

187 85 SHAIKH ABDULLAH ISMAIL 50 27 PASS ATKT 

188 176 SHAIKH AJIJ BABULAL 50 29 PASS PASS 

189 193 SHAIKH GAUS  TAHER 50 23 PASS PASS 

190 33 SHAIKH SANOBER MAZHER 50 24 PASS FAIL 

191 8 SHAIKH SHOAIB  NISAR AHMED 50 27 PASS PASS 

192 27 SHINDE AMAR MACHCHHINDRANATH 50 27 PASS ATKT 

193 183 SHINDE ANURADHA NIVRUTTI 50 27 PASS PASS 

194 145 SHINDE GANESH  KRISHNATH 50 26 PASS PASS 

195 135 SHINDE SACHIN DNYANDEV 50 23 PASS PASS 

196 140 SHINDE SHRINATH DINKAR 50 25 PASS PASS 

197 133 SHINDE VENKATESH SUBHASH 50 26 PASS ATKT 

198 211 SHIRGIRE RAM NETAJI 50 27 PASS PASS 

199 170 SIDDHE SAURABH NAGNATH 50 24 PASS ATKT 

200 147 SIDDIQUI SHAHRUKH AASIM 50 20 PASS ATKT 

202 80 SOMVANSHI UMESH SHANKAR 50 20 PASS ATKT 

203 25 SOMWANSHI APPARAO RAJENDRA 50 26 PASS PASS 

205 32 SONTAKKE BALAJI SUBHASH 50 22 PASS PASS 

206 29 SONTAKKE RAVINA RAMLING 50 31 PASS PASS 

207 44 SURWASE AKSHAY DILIP 50 20 PASS PASS 

208 95 SURWASE PRITY KALIDAS 50 20 PASS PASS 

209 251 SURWASE SUPRIYA VASANT 50 27 PASS ATKT 

210 259 SURWASE VIKAS NARSING 50 24 PASS ATKT 

211 47 SURYAWANSHI BALAJI TATYARAO 50 24 PASS ATKT 
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212 187 SUTAR KULDEEP NANASAHEB 50 ab ATKT ATKT 

213 218 SUTAR PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR 50 20 PASS ATKT 

214 217 SUTAR PRAMOD PRABHAKAR 50 20 PASS PASS 

215 69 SUTAR SUVARNA DATTATRAYA 50 22 PASS PASS 

216 209 SWAMI  RADHIKA MALLAYYA 50 29 PASS PASS 

217 173 SWAMI SOMESHWAR NAGNATH 50 28 PASS PASS 

218 53 TALBHANDARE NUPUR DHANRAJ 50 28 PASS ATKT 

219 265 TALIKOTE SALIM IKRAM 50 24 PASS ATKT 

220 213 TAMBE AMAR GOVARDHAN 50 20 PASS PASS 

221 214 TAMBE PRASHANT APPARAO 50 20 PASS ATKT 

222 128 TAMBOLI MUZAMMIL CHAND SAB 50 20 PASS ATKT 

223 141 TARAVATE NARAD BALBHIM 50 ab FAIL FAIL 

224 134 TELE KONDIBA VITTHAL 50 20 PASS PASS 

225 136 THOMBARE SAGAR BALIRAM 50 27 PASS PASS 

226 96 THORAT JANABAI DATTU 50 25 PASS ATKT 

227 88 THORAT MOTIRAM BHAGWAT 50 25 PASS PASS 

229 5 TUPPE KAVERI CHIDANAND 50 23 PASS ATKT 

230 63 TUPPE SNEHAL SIDDHARAM 50 27 PASS PASS 

231 212 UMBARE AMRUT DATTATRAYA 50 23 PASS ATKT 

232 12 WAGHMARE LAKHAN SUBHASH 50 20 PASS PASS 

233 137 WAGHMARE SURAJ BIBHISHAN 50 20 PASS PASS 

234 203 WALE SHASHIKANT ASHOK 50 21 PASS ATKT 

235 43 WAYKAR AKSHAY SANJAY 50 23 PASS PASS 

   
10950 5626 P-200 P-222 

     

F-35 F-13 

 

Course Result:  

Number of 

Students 

Course 

Pass 

Course      

Fail 

Course                    

Result % 

Number of 

Students 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Fail 

Student            

Result % 

235 200 35 85.10 %  225 222 13 94.46% 
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Course Attainment 

                  
              

             
        

Number of Students Max Marks Marks Obtained Course Attainment % 

225 10950 5626 51.37 

Level of Course Attainment:  Good 

Course Attainment Value  Course Attainment level  

Value > = 70% Excellent 

Value > = 60 and value < 70% Very good Very good 

Value > = 50 and value < 60% Good Good 

Value > = 40 and value < 50% Satisfactory  Satisfactory 
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